
Useddairyequipment 
Bactofuge / Enkeimunsseparator / Séparateur de stérilisation /  

Bacteriënverwijderende centrifuge / Desbacteriadora / Бактофуга 
 

Offer number : 21-37-01  
Make : Westfalia 
Type : CNA 215-47-076 
Capacity : up to 20.000 liter per hour at 55-57°C 
Serial number : 1663 381 
Year of manufacturing : 1977 
Power : Bowl speed: 4.700 rpm. 

Motor: 37 kW - 72 A - 1475 rpm. 
Condition of the machine : Good 
Location : The Netherlands 
Terms of delivery : FCA 
Price in the condition ‘’as is’’ : EUR 29.500,- 

 

    

 
    
  

 

 

Bactofuge, for bacteria and spores reduction in milk. Including: the bowl (with 4 nozzles), 

motor, base frame, manometer, sample valve, sludge and bactofugat collecting tank. 
Including inlet filter, counter pressure valve and manouvering water valves for opening and 
closing of bowl. Bactofugat outlet approx. 3%, Including part of the tools with ring key for 
maintenance. Including the spare parts list and the instruction manual. Excluding the 
electric controls. 

 

 

Entkeimunsseparator zur Reduzierung von Bakterien und Sporen in der Milch. 
Lieferumfang: Schüssel (mit 4 Düsen), Motor, Grundrahmen, Manometer, 
Probeentnahmeventil, Schlamm- und Baktofugat-Auffangbehälter. Inklusive Zulauffilter, 
Gegendruckventil und Manövrierwasserventil zum Öffnen und Schließen der Schüssel. 
Bactofugatauslauf ca. 3%, einschließlich eines Teils der Werkzeuge mit Ringschlüssel für 
die Wartung. Inklusive Ersatzteilliste und Bedienungsanleitung. Ausgenommen die 
elektrische Steuerung. 

 

 

Séparateur de stérilisation, pour la réduction des bactéries et des spores dans le lait. 
Comprenant : le bol (avec 4 buses), le moteur, le châssis, le manomètre, la vanne de 
prélèvement, le bac de récupération des boues et bactofugat. Y compris filtre d'entrée, 
soupape de contre-pression et vannes d'eau de manœuvre pour l'ouverture et la fermeture 
de la cuvette. Sortie bactofugat env. 3%. Y compris une partie des outils avec clé à anneau 
pour l'entretien. Y compris la liste des pièces de rechange et le manuel d'instructions. Hors 
commandes électriques. 

 

 

Bacteriënverwijderende centrifuge, voor het verwijderen van bacteriën en sporen in melk. 
Inclusief: de bowl (met 4 nozzles), motor, fundatie frame frame, manometer,  
monsternameklepje, schot en bactofugaat opvangtank, tegendruk klep, inlaatfilter en 
stuurwater waterkleppen voor het schieten van de bowl. Inclusief een deel van de tools met 
ringsleutel voor het onderhoud van de machine. Inclusief de ondercatalogus en de 
handleiding. Exclusief de besturing.  

 

 Desbacterizadora para la reducción de bacterias y esporas en la leche. Incluye: el cuenco 
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(con 4 boquillas), motor, bastidor basico, manómetro, válvula de muestra, tanque colector 
de lodos y bactofugat. Incluye filtro de entrada, válvula de contrapresión y válvulas de 
maniobra de agua para abrir y cerrar la taza. Salida bactofugat aprox. 3%, Incluida parte de 
las herramientas con llave anular para mantenimiento. Incluyendo la lista de repuestos y el 
manual de instrucciones. Excluyendo los controles eléctricos. 

 

 

Бактофуга для уменьшения количества бактерий и спор в молоке. В том числе: чаша 
(с 4 форсунками), двигатель, опорная рама, манометр, пробоотборный клапан, 
сборник осадка и бактофугата. Включая входной фильтр, клапан противодавления и 
маневренные водяные клапаны для открытия и закрытия чаши. Выпуск бактофугата 
ок. 3%, включая часть инструментов с кольцевым ключом для обслуживания. Включая 
список запчастей и инструкцию по эксплуатации. Исключая электрические элементы 
управления. 

 

For more information check our website: www.useddairyequipment.com 
 

PLEASE NOTE: We do not intentionally send our offers to any unwilling recipients.  
If you have been incorrectly included in our mailing list, or do not wish to receive further offers from us,  

please reply with REMOVE as subject , and use the same mail address that we have send to. Please accept our apologies for any 
inconvenience caused! 
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